heating cables
for
refrigeration
industry
© 1993-2022 ELTRACE - In order to improve the quality of its products, ELTRACE SAS reserves the right to change specifications without notice
All ELTRACE brands and logos are the property of ELTRACE SAS - All other brands are the property of their respective owners
Important information
The information contained in this catalog is provid-

Product overview
ELSAS electric heating mats sink into the concrete. They prevent the
formation of ice on the surface of freezer doors or storage rooms.
ELSAS heating mats are equipped with a double circuit: a main cir-
cuit and an emergency circuit, placed on a trellis suitable for con-
crete.
They apply when installing a negative cold room, freezing room, re-
frigerating room or industrial cold room.
The heating mat must be regulated by an electronic thermostat of
the ELTE-1 or ELTH-B390 type. The temperature sensor will be pla-
ced in a glove finger, in order to make it interchangeable. The probe
will be placed on the same plane and in the axis of the heating con-
ductors.
Main Features
REFERENCE LABEL  POWER DIMENSION VOLTAGE
ELSAS-360 Heating mat for door step (main and rescue) 2 × 360 W 0.5 m × 2 m 230 V
ELSAS-560 Heating mat for door step (main and rescue) 2 × 560 W 0.5 m × 3 m 230 V
ELSAS-744 Heating mat for door step (main and rescue) 2 × 744 W 0.5 m × 4 m 230 V
ELSAS-925 Heating mat for door step (main and rescue) 2 × 925 W 0.5 m × 5 m 230 V
ELSAS-1083 Heating mat for door step (main and rescue) 2 × 1 083 W 0.5 m × 6 m 230 V
ELSAS-1236 Heating mat for door step (main and rescue) 2 × 1 236 W 0.5 m × 7 m 230 V
ELSAS
Implementation, installation
The implementation of the heating cables is carried out accor-
ding to the diagram. This is to protect the floors of cold rooms

used to protect the floors of cold rooms against heaving caused
by frost.
The heating mat is placed on the ground according to the diagram
below to cover the contact surface with the substrate and makes
it possible to compensate for heat loss from the ground. The po-
wer to be installed is around 20 to 40 W/m².
Given the inaccessibility of the equipment and the cost of the
work, we doubled the circuit; the second cable constituting a pos-
sible backup. The two cables should never run simultaneously.
The heating mat must be regulated by an electronic thermostat of
the ELTRACE ELTE-1 or ELTH-B390 type. The temperature sensor
will be placed in a glove finger, in order to make it interchangeable, it will be arranged on the same plane
and in the axis of the heating conductors.
Main Features
REFERENCE VOLTAGE DIMENSION POWER COLD LENGTH SURFACE MAX LABEL
ELSOL-100 230 V 0.3 m × 4.9 m 2 × 100 W 15 m 6 m² Double circuit mat
ELSOL-250 230 V 0.3 m × 11.9 m 2 × 250 W 15 m 16 m² Double circuit mat
ELSOL-485 230 V 0.3 m × 26.5 m 2 × 485 W 20 m 32 m² Double circuit mat
ELSOL-830 400 V 0.3 m × 46.3 m 2 × 830 W 30 m 55 m² Double circuit mat
ELSOL-1000 230 V 0.3 m × 54.4 m 2 × 1 000 W 30 m 66 m² Double circuit mat
ELSOL-1100 400 V 0.3 m × 62.8 m 2 × 1 100 W 30 m 73 m² Double circuit mat
ELSOL-1700 400 V 0.3 m × 96.8 m 2 × 1 700 W 30 m 113 m² Double circuit mat
Implementation, installation
The implementation of the heating cables is carried out according to
the diagram. This is to protect the floors of cold rooms against the for-
mation of frost.

tion on drums of non-standard dimensions.
The dimensions of our heating belts cover the
majority of drums but we have the possibility of manu-
facturing all dimensions and powers desired (in admissible
technical configurations).
Main Features
①Tolerance ±5 % (power and/or dimensions)
Custom waistband and heating panels
Other lengths, widths and powers can be manufactured on request, respecting the admissible technical cons-
traints.
Contact us for more information.
ELBH - Heating belt
Ceinture chauffante
ELBH
REFERENCE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS① POWER
ELBH-400 20 litres 850 mm × 96 mm 400 W
ELBH-800 55 litres 1 100 mm × 100 mm 800 W
ELBH-1000 200 litres 1 700 mm × 100 mm 1 000 W
ELBH-1500 200 litres 1 700 mm × 100 mm 1 500 W
Tel : +33 (0)1 64 62 04 40
Fax : +33 (0)1 64 62 00 54
Email : info@eltrace.com
Web : www.eltrace.com